
FDV -DOKUMENTASJON

PRODUSENT
KONTAKT-SIMON
ul. Bestwińska 21
43-500 Czechowice-Dziedzice, Poland

IMPORTØR
KONTAKT-SIMON NORDIC AS
Stabburveien 24
1617 Fredrikstad, Norge

E-MAIL
info@kontakt-simon.com.pl

E-MAIL
post@kontaktsimon.no

TLF
+48 32 32 46 300

TLF
+47 90 40 57 58

Frostet glassramme for Simon55. 
Produsert i glass og halogenfri plast.

Teknisk beskrivelse:

Produktbilde:
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El-nr: Art-nr: Produkt: EAN:
14 232 60 TRN1/172 1-H FROSTET GLASS RAMME, BEIGE S55 5902787884154

14 232 61 TRN2/172 2-H FROSTET GLASS RAMME, BEIGE S55

14 232 62 TRN3/172 3-H FROSTET GLASS RAMME, BEIGE S55

14 232 63 TRN4/172 4-H FROSTET GLASS RAMME, BEIGE S55

14 232 64 TRN5/172 5-H FROSTET GLASS RAMME, BEIGE S55

5902787889555

5902787889616

5902787889678
5902787889739


